

Lone Star Road Rebuild Project			Central Paving Co. Inc.		Staker & Parson Co. DBA Idaho Sand & Gravel Co.		C&A Paving Company, Inc.		Knife River Corporation - Northwest	
Bids Opened March 31, 2014 2:00 p.m.										
Item No.	Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Removal of Bituminous Surface	9,633 SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 15,412.80	\$ 1.75	\$ 16,857.75	\$ 1.27	\$ 12,233.91	\$ 1.65	\$ 15,894.45
2	Excavation	2,826 CY	\$ 7.55	\$ 21,336.30	\$ 11.50	\$ 32,499.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 15,260.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,260.00
3	Unsuitable Material Excavation	280 CY	\$ 23.10	\$ 6,468.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00
4	Dust Abatement Water (Per 1,000 Gallons)	150 MG	\$ 18.10	\$ 2,715.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00
5	Standard 6" Vertical Curb and Gutter	90 LF	\$ 25.20	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,520.00
6	Concrete Sidewalk	40 SY	\$ 52.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Concrete Driveway Approaches	17 SY	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,615.00
8	Crushed Aggregate for Base Type 1	2,861 TON	\$ 14.10	\$ 40,340.10	\$ 18.45	\$ 52,785.45	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,610.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 38,623.50
9	Plant Mix Pavement, Class III (1/2")	2,357 TON	\$ 66.50	\$ 156,740.50	\$ 70.25	\$ 165,579.25	\$ 59.95	\$ 141,302.15	\$ 65.00	\$ 153,205.00
10	Traffic Control Signs, Class B	1,600 SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,200.00
11	Traffic Control Barricades, Type III	30 EA	\$ 59.90	\$ 1,797.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	Traffic Control Drums	45 EA	\$ 15.80	\$ 711.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 708.75	\$ 13.75	\$ 618.75	\$ 14.00	\$ 630.00
13	Portable Tubular Markers	45 EA	\$ 11.60	\$ 522.00	\$ 11.65	\$ 524.25	\$ 10.50	\$ 472.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 495.00
14	Traffic Control Flaggers	325 MH	\$ 18.90	\$ 6,142.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,012.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,850.00
15	Traffic Control Maintenance	70 MH	\$ 24.20	\$ 1,694.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 25.25	\$ 1,767.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00
16	Painted Pavement Markings	853 SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 853.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 853.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 853.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 853.00
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	366 SF	\$ 7.80	\$ 2,854.80	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,928.00
18	Permanent Signing	4 SF	\$ 26.30	\$ 105.20	\$ 26.35	\$ 105.40	\$ 26.25	\$ 105.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 104.00
19	Steel Sign Post	1 EA	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
20	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 11,413.71	\$ 11,413.71	\$ 17,980.15	\$ 17,980.15	\$ 11,310.00	\$ 11,310.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 19,300.00
21	Reference and Reset Monument	8 EA	\$ 315.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00
22	Manhole, Adjust to Grade	5 EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
23	Valve Box, Adjust to Grade	16 EA	\$ 315.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00
24	Miscellaneous Site Work	1 CA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
25	Erosion and Sediment Control	1 LS	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
26	Contractor Furnished Construction Survey and Staking	1 LS	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
				\$ 320,413.91		\$ 370,800.00		\$ 278,294.71		\$ 326,757.95